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UT-2574 10/100Base-TX 100Base-FX

-20~75 EMC

10Mbps 100Mbps

SC ST FC SFP

( . )12/24/48VDC 10 8~52.8VDC

:

:

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX 100Base-FX

100Base-FX SC ST FC SFP
RJ45 10/100Base-TX MDI/MDI-X

LED PWR FDX
RJ-45

:

100m

1310nm   20/40/60Km
           1550nm   80/100/120Km

1310nm   2Km

148810pps

MAC 1K
448Kb
1G

150mm x 100mm x 37mm

250mm x 205mm x 55mm

:

:

:

:

12/24/48VDC(10.8~52.8VDC)
200mA@24Vmax

IP40

-20 75
-40 85

95%

EMI FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA EN55022 class A
EMS
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
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10/100Base-TX 100Base-FX
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2574SM SC

2574SM ST

2574SM FC

2574MM SC

2574MM ST

2574MM FC

UT 2574P

IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)

IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
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15.4
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10.9 (0.43)
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(0.22) (0.6)
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mm±1
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(1.00)
25.5

27
(1.06)


